
Α' ΤΑΞΗ Β' ΤΑΞΗ Γ' ΤΑΞΗ
ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ

ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ

ΤΡΙΤΗ

ΠΕΜΠΤΗ

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ

3-Ιουν

5-Ιουν

11-Ιουν

13-Ιουν

14-Ιουν

17-Ιουν

08:15-11:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

10:15-12:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-11:15

ΑΡΧΑΙΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ
ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΒΙΟΛΟΓΙΑ

ΙΣΤΟΡΙΑ

ΦΥΣΙΚΗ

ΜΑΘΗΜΑΤΙΚΑ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ

ΝΕΟΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ
ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

10:15-12:15

08:15-11:15

08:15-11:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

ΙΣΤΟΡΙΑ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ

ΦΥΣΙΚΗ

ΑΡΧΑΙΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ
ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΝΕΟΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ
ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΒΙΟΛΟΓΙΑ

ΜΑΘΗΜΑΤΙΚΑ

08:15-11:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

10:15-12:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-10:15

08:15-11:15

ΝΕΟΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ
ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΒΙΟΛΟΓΙΑ

ΜΑΘΗΜΑΤΙΚΑ

ΑΓΓΛΙΚΑ

ΦΥΣΙΚΗ

ΙΣΤΟΡΙΑ

ΑΡΧΑΙΑ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ
ΓΛΩΣΣΑ

ΤΡΙΤΗ

ΠΕΜΠΤΗ
ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ

ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ

ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ

ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ

4-Ιουν

6-Ιουν

7-Ιουν

8-Ιουν

9-Ιουν

10-Ιουν

12-Ιουν

15-Ιουν

16-Ιουν


